



ALL APPLIANCES & FLOOR CARE



ALMOST EVERYTHING ELSE[°]





YOUR SEARS CARD



POWER LAWN & GARDEN^V

MECHANIC'S TOOL SETS, WRENCHES, AND TOOL STORAGE[‡]





IMPORTANT DETERRED INTEREST PROMOTIONAL DETAILS (when offered): No interest if paid in full within the promotional period. Interest will be charged to your account from the purchase date if the purchase balance is not paid in full with in the promotional period. With credit approval, for qualifying purchases made on a Sears card. Sears Commercial One accounts excluded. Sears Home Improvement Accounts* valid on installed sales only. Sears cards as of \$2/1/20/7], APP for purchases: VARIABLE 7.99%-25.99% or NON-VARIABLE 5.00%-26.49%. MiNIMUM INTEREST CHARGE: UP 10.52. See card agreement for details, including the APPs and fees applicable to you. Offer valid for consumer accounts in good standing; is subject to change without notice; see store for details. May not be combined with any other promotional offer. Sears cards are issued by Citibank, N.A. APPLIANCE OFFERS: (1) Advertised savings range from 5%-20%. (1,5) Bosch*, Whithpool*, Kitchenkid*, Maytag*, Annana*, LG*
cannot be combined with other Sears card discounts. Excludes Sears Commercial One accounts and outed Stores. Sears Home Improvement Accounts* and counters of the combined with other Sears card discounts. Excludes Sears Commercial One accounts and Outlet Stores. Sears Home Improvement Accounts* and counters of the combined with other Sears card discounts. Excludes Sears Commercial One accounts and outlet Stores. Sears Home Improvement Accounts* and counters of the combined with other Sears and discounts. Excludes Sears Commercial One accounts and coupons when you use a qualifying Sears are details. Excludes Sears Commercial One accounts and coupons when you use a qualifying Sears are sears and sears is used to the combined with other Sears and discounts. Excludes Sears Sears and Sears (Part 2017). To all applies on installed merchandses only. (4) 12 months Sears and installed merchandses only. (4) 12 months Sears and an analysis of the applies on installed merchandses only. (4) 12 months Sears (12 months and the search of the search of the search of th

Sears Appliance & Hardware Stores may be independently operated by authorized franchisees of Sears Home Appliance Showroom, LLC. The SEARS mark is a service mark of Sears Brands, LLC.

Bad Axe

850 N Van Dyke Bad Axe, Michigan 48413 989.269.9650